Invoice 5e177ddb61b5c
Invoice Repair Machine online.

Date: 10/01/2020
Code: 4

Name: Usman [developer]
Phone: +923009405789

At Repair item Defect
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Customer Signature (Please sign below)

Save Reset
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Check online at
http://rms_pos.test/

Repair details
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Tax
total price
Paid

Balance
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Repairer
Us
Phone: 123456789

Repair Price

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



